
Cremona 12 06 22 MX1 Expert Rider - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 851 QUAGLIO A. 1:42.769
Migliore

1 2:01.927 09:09:03.032

2 1:44.260 09:10:47.292

3 2:13.605 09:13:00.897

4 1:43.419 09:14:44.316

5 2:27.442 09:17:11.758

6 2:15.383 09:19:27.141

7 1:42.769 09:21:09.910

8 2:16.694 09:23:26.604

 Po. 2 - # 11 GAMBAROTTI D. + 00.814
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.424 09:08:33.712

2 2:04.230 09:10:37.942

3 1:44.862 09:12:22.804

4 2:18.838 09:14:41.642

5 1:43.583 09:16:25.225

6 2:25.546 09:18:50.771

7 3:29.688 09:22:20.459

 Po. 3 - # 869 MARZI R. + 01.336
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.105 09:08:41.349

2 2:02.134 09:10:43.483

3 1:45.973 09:12:29.456

4 1:54.537 09:14:23.993

5 1:58.594 09:16:22.587

6 1:54.781 09:18:17.368

7 4:11.755 09:22:29.123

 Po. 4 - # 374 PADERNO D. + 04.629
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.693 09:09:13.457

2 1:47.936 09:11:01.393

3 1:47.398 09:12:48.791

4 1:57.752 09:14:46.543

5 1:49.219 09:16:35.762

6 1:48.036 09:18:23.798

7 1:51.773 09:20:15.571

8 1:50.830 09:22:06.401

 Po. 5 - # 68 RUGGERI N. + 06.167
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.740 09:10:12.038

2 2:03.330 09:12:15.368

3 1:49.100 09:14:04.468

4 2:06.727 09:16:11.195

5 1:48.936 09:18:00.131

6 2:12.759 09:20:12.890

7 1:49.443 09:22:02.333

 Po. 6 - # 840 QUAGLIO L. + 06.751
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.834 09:09:08.016

2 2:16.651 09:11:24.667

3 1:50.435 09:13:15.102

4 2:13.742 09:15:28.844

5 1:51.015 09:17:19.859

6 2:09.957 09:19:29.816

7 1:49.520 09:21:19.336

8 2:29.593 09:23:48.929

 Po. 7 - # 94 TRESSOLDI E. + 06.936
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.333 09:09:11.825

2 2:15.665 09:11:27.490

3 1:49.705 09:13:17.195

4 2:26.898 09:15:44.093

5 1:50.331 09:17:34.424

6 2:19.123 09:19:53.547

7 1:54.316 09:21:47.863

 Po. 8 - # 233 MASSARI R. + 07.066
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.725 09:10:02.198

2 1:57.016 09:11:59.214

3 2:27.249 09:14:26.463

4 1:50.128 09:16:16.591

5 1:51.304 09:18:07.895

6 1:49.835 09:19:57.730

7 2:28.262 09:22:25.992

 Po. 9 - # 387 CAPPELLINI D. + 07.522
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.011 09:09:08.585

2 4:04.756 09:13:13.341

3 1:50.291 09:15:03.632

4 2:37.206 09:17:40.838

5 1:50.998 09:19:31.836

6 4:01.479 09:23:33.315

 Po. 10 - # 681 DOMINIONI P. + 07.849
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.519 09:09:49.542

2 2:04.020 09:11:53.562

3 1:50.618 09:13:44.180

4 2:11.645 09:15:55.825

5 1:53.274 09:17:49.099

6 2:15.012 09:20:04.111

7 2:17.660 09:22:21.771

 Po. 11 - # 259 MORALLI A. + 07.956
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.948 09:09:25.469

2 2:12.296 09:11:37.765

3 1:51.162 09:13:28.927

4 3:10.490 09:16:39.417

5 1:50.903 09:18:30.320

6 2:11.340 09:20:41.660

7 1:50.725 09:22:32.385

 Po. 12 - # 47 COLLIO P. + 08.206
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.975 09:10:18.355

2 2:18.999 09:12:37.354

3 1:54.964 09:14:32.318

4 2:25.291 09:16:57.609

5 2:07.637 09:19:05.246

6 2:19.303 09:21:24.549

7 1:52.959 09:23:17.508

 Po. 13 - # 357 RUSSO G. + 09.309
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.488 09:09:44.539

2 2:32.407 09:12:16.946

3 1:54.119 09:14:11.065

4 3:13.396 09:17:24.461

5 1:52.078 09:19:16.539

6 3:15.787 09:22:32.326

 Po. 14 - # 206 CADEI L. + 09.757
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.731 09:09:25.949

2 2:06.262 09:11:32.211

3 1:53.872 09:13:26.083

4 2:21.216 09:15:47.299

5 2:05.172 09:17:52.471

6 1:52.526 09:19:44.997

7 1:53.974 09:21:38.971

8 2:05.842 09:23:44.813

 Po. 15 - # 950 ZAPPALAGLIO M.+ 11.313
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.526 09:09:40.677

2 2:14.749 09:11:55.426

3 1:54.082 09:13:49.508

4 2:15.280 09:16:04.788

5 1:56.750 09:18:01.538

6 4:38.285 09:22:39.823

 Po. 16 - # 280 BRIGNOLI R. + 11.940
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.709 09:09:51.627

2 2:19.902 09:12:11.529

3 2:03.679 09:14:15.208

4 1:56.517 09:16:11.725

 Po. 17 - # 928 CORALLO M. + 12.363
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.543 09:09:58.860

2 1:59.297 09:11:58.157

3 1:55.132 09:13:53.289

4 1:57.542 09:15:50.831

 Po. 18 - # 794 ASSALI L. + 12.414
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.183 09:09:48.206

2 1:55.598 09:11:43.804

3 3:07.786 09:14:51.590

4 1:56.932 09:16:48.522

 Po. 19 - # 404 SCIARINI L. + 14.517
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.286 09:09:35.467

2 7:29.480 09:17:04.947

3 2:17.920 09:19:22.867

4 2:05.801 09:21:28.668

5 1:57.373 09:23:26.041

Fastest lap: 1:42.769 
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 Po. 20 - # 272 CRASNICOV L. + 21.698
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.467 09:10:34.481

2 2:05.306 09:12:39.787

3 2:07.014 09:14:46.801

4 2:24.399 09:17:11.200

5 2:27.882 09:19:39.082

6 2:05.187 09:21:44.269

7 2:19.987 09:24:04.256

 Po. 21 - # 52 POZZINI M. + 57.369
Diff. Primo

1 2:51.639 09:12:23.258

2 2:40.138 09:15:03.396

Fastest lap: 1:42.769 
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